
EuroHockey Indoor Club Cup 2017 Women
17 - 19 Feb 2017

Wettingen, Switzerland

Appointment Sheet - 17 February 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
01 17 Feb 2017 10:00 Pool A, Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
SV Arminen Black White Black Pink

Royal Pingouin HC White Black Orange Red
Umpires SCHMITZ Gabriele (GER) JONES Gemma (ENG)

Reserve Umpire BLOCK Frances (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges WARNER Judy (SUI) MULLER Petra (GER)

Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
02 17 Feb 2017 11:15 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mannheimer HC Grey White White White

HC Minsk Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Yellow
Umpires ESKINA Elena (RUS) GERÖ Miriam (AUT)

Reserve Umpire SMIDOVA Stepanka (CZE)
Scoring/Timing Judges BORIOLI Ursula (SUI) RENGGLI Petra (SUI)

Technical Officer ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
03 17 Feb 2017 12:30 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
SK Slavia Prague Black White Black Yellow

HC Rotweiss Wettingen White Red Red Light Blue
Umpires KAZAK Volha (BLR) LOPEZ MARTINEZ Pilar (ESP)

Reserve Umpire ALKEMADE Fanneke (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges MULLER Petra (GER) ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL)

Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
04 17 Feb 2017 13:45 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Club Campo de Madrid White Navy Blue Yellow Green

SV Kampong Red White Red Black
Umpires BLOCK Frances (ENG) MARTIN-SCHMETS Celine (BEL)

Reserve Umpire ESKINA Elena (RUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WARNER Judy (SUI) BORIOLI Ursula (SUI)

Technical Officer MULLER Petra (GER)

Technical Delegate
FUERST Elisabeth (AUT)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Cup 2017 Women
17 - 19 Feb 2017

Wettingen, Switzerland

Appointment Sheet - 17 February 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
05 17 Feb 2017 16:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HC Minsk Red Red Red Green

Royal Pingouin HC White Black Orange Navy Blue
Umpires ALKEMADE Fanneke (NED) SMIDOVA Stepanka (CZE)

Reserve Umpire LOPEZ MARTINEZ Pilar (ESP)
Scoring/Timing Judges BORIOLI Ursula (SUI) RENGGLI Petra (SUI)

Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
06 17 Feb 2017 17:15 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
SV Arminen White Black Red Navy Blue

Mannheimer HC Grey White White White
Umpires KAZAK Volha (BLR) ESKINA Elena (RUS)

Reserve Umpire MARTIN-SCHMETS Celine (BEL)
Scoring/Timing Judges RENGGLI Petra (SUI) WARNER Judy (SUI)

Technical Officer ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 17 Feb 2017 18:30 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
SK Slavia Prague Red/white Red Red Navy Blue

Club Campo de Madrid White Navy Blue Yellow Green
Umpires GERÖ Miriam (AUT) JONES Gemma (ENG)

Reserve Umpire SCHMITZ Gabriele (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges BORIOLI Ursula (SUI) WARNER Judy (SUI)

Technical Officer MULLER Petra (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 17 Feb 2017 19:45 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
SV Kampong White / Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Light Blue

HC Rotweiss Wettingen Black Black Black Light Blue
Umpires LOPEZ MARTINEZ Pilar (ESP) MARTIN-SCHMETS Celine (BEL)

Reserve Umpire BLOCK Frances (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges RENGGLI Petra (SUI) ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL)

Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)
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Technical Delegate
FUERST Elisabeth (AUT)

Page 2 of 2
Copyright © 2025 EuroHockey (2025/07/14 10:21)

http://www.altiusrt.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

